Date

Monday 19™ December 2022

Monday 19™ December 2022

Wednesday 21* December 2022
Wednesday 21* December 2022

Monday 26" December 2022
Monday 26™ December 2022

Wednesday 28" December 2022
Wednesday 28" December 2022
Friday 30" December 2022
Wednesday 4™y anuary 2023

Wednesday 4™y anuary 2023

Nirmal Bhatnagar

Induction Meeting Schedule - Study Center 29032

Time

11:30am — 12:30pm

2:00am — 3:00pm

11:30am — 12:30pm

2:00am — 3:00pm

11:30am — 12:30pm
2:00am — 3:00pm

11:30am — 12:30pm

2:00am — 3:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

11:30am — 12:30pm

2:00am — 3:00pm

Coordinator — IGNOU SC-29032

Prog.

BBARIL

ENG

BAG
MAIMC

B.A Psychology
B.A Psychology

M.A Psychology
M.A Psychology
BBARIL, MEG, BAG
M.A Psychology

M.A Psychology

Total No of
Stu

248

110

189

190

230
235

250

250

430

211

200



No of st



