Induction Meeting Schedule - Study Center 29032

Date	Time	Prog.	Total No of Stu
Monday 19 th December 2022	11:30am – 12:30pm	BBARIL	248
Monday 19 th December 2022	2:00am – 3:00pm	ENG	110
Wednesday 21 st December 2022	11:30am – 12:30pm	BAG	189
Wednesday 21 st December 2022	2:00am – 3:00pm	МАЈМС	190
Monday 26 th December 2022	11:30am – 12:30pm	B.A Psychology	230
Monday 26 th December 2022	2:00am – 3:00pm	B.A Psychology	235
Wednesday 28 ^h December 2022	11:30am – 12:30pm	M.A Psychology	250
Wednesday 28 th December 2022	2:00am - 3:00pm	M.A Psychology	250
Friday 30 th December 2022	12:00pm - 2:00pm	BBARIL, MEG, BAG	430
Wednesday 4 th January 2023	11:30am – 12:30pm	M.A Psychology	211
Wednesday 4 th January 2023	2:00am – 3:00pm	M.A Psychology	200

Nirmal Bhatnagar Coordinator – IGNOU SC-29032 No of st